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Mehrgang 

1 Tanja Gotthelf Frami fra Hojgaarden links 

 Anke Rosebrock-Rahn Topas  

 Emelie Kahle Smari  

2 Gerd-Jürgen Rahn Eyvindur links 

 Johanna Kiel Koki  

 Katja Semrau Lina  

3 Louise Krondorf Kongur von Rutenmühle inks 

 Sabine Sotek Katina  

 Tanja Gotthelf Stjarni vom Ostetal  

4 Alena Dierks Kvikur inks 

 Lilly Marie Dierks Laxi  

 Elisa Walter Rökkvadis vom Heesberg  

5 Saskia Giese Sandur vom Strande Rechts 

 Julia Werner Töfri vomHera-Hof  

 Corinna Coordes Tigull fra Hald  

6 Luisa Kahle Hersir rechts 

 Jörg Pöppelmeier-Dolling Tanka  

 Lotta Semrau Freyr  

 Elena Walter Gnyr vom Röschbacher Hof  

 

1 Tanja Gotthelf Stjarni vom Ostetal 

 Anke Rosebrock-Rahn Topas 

 Beate Krondorf Loftur von hestabakki 

2 Daglind Dolling Silfra 

 Emelie Kahle Smari 

 Gerd-Jürgen Rahn Eyvindur 

3 Johanna Kiel Koki 

 Julia Werner Töfri vomHera-Hof 

 Katja Semrau Lina 

4 Lotta Semrau Freyr 

 Luisa Kahle Hersir 

 Manfred Sotek Söngur 

5 Manfred von Oelsen Tvistur 

 Sabine Sotek Katina 

 Saskia Giese Sandur vom Strande 

6 Tanja Gotthelf Frami fra Hojgaarden 

 Elena Walter Gnyr vom Röschbacher Hof 

 Elisa Walter Rökkvadisvom Heesberg 



Trail 

Beate Krondorf Loftur von Hestabakki 

Sabine Sotek Katina 

Corinna Coordes Tigull fra Hald 

Katharina Schult 

Alena Dierks Kvikur 

Lilly Marie Dierks Laxi 

 

Blinder Führer 

Julia Werner Töfri vomHera-Hof 

Nicole Kahle Hersir 

Gerd-Jürgen Rahn Eyvindur 

Anke Rosebrock-Rahn Topas 

Jörg Pöppelmeier-Dolling 

Alena Dierks Kvikur 

Lilly Marie Dierks Laxi 

 

Slalomrennen 

Louise Krondorf Kongur von Rutenmühle 

Corinna Coordes Tigull fra Hald 

Luisa Kahle Hersir 

Daglind Dolling Silfra 

Katja Semrau Lina 

 

Triathlon 

Beate Krondorf Loftur von Hestabakki 

Corinna Coordes Tigull fra Hald 

Nicole Kahle Hersir 

Daglind Dolling Silfra 

Jörg Pöppelmeier-Dolling 

 Katja Semrau Lina 

Beate Krondorf 

  


